scala de Trabalho icas ( OS)
Radiologia - Sobreaviso -

SabDom|Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex SabDom Seg|Ter Qua Qui Sex SabDom Seg | Ter Qua Qui|Sex SabDom Seg Ter Qua|Qui Sex Sab Dom Seg

Meés/ano

Funcionarios

J

Vinculo Plantao

TC/RMRX
Dr. Bruno Alcides Queiroga 16154  Empresa 1 oo
TC/RMRX
Dr. Bruno Kassab Centola 35136 | Empresa oo
TC/RMRX
Dr. Daniel Sakuno 28046 | Empresa 1
UsG
TC/RMRX
Dr. Cesar Inoue 21761 | Empresa1
UsG
Dr: Marcio Henrique Neves 23650 | Empresa 1 TC/RM/RX
Leite usG
TC/RMRX
Dr. Pedro Augusto Froldi Vieira | 33833 | Empresa 1 s
TC/RMRX
Dr. Tiago Machado Paraizo 30094 | Empresa 1 oo
TC/RMRX
Dr. Victor Fae Giostri 28101 | Empresa1
UsG
TC/RMRX
Dr. Wilian Hidmi Inoue 35178 | Empresa 1
UsG
TC/RMRX
Dr. Raphael Sanfelice Joao 33833 | Empresa1 oo
TC/RMRX
Dra. Yanara Feltrin 25222 | Empresa 1 s

Empresa 1 - INSTITUTO DE MEDICINA
DIAGNOSTICA DOS CAMPOS GERAIS LTDA

Escala de Trabalho Médicos

Observagdes:
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SN - SOBREAVISO - NOTURNO 12 HRS

Dr. Ricardo Zanetti Gomes
Diretor Técnico

Horas
60
12
72

0
84
24
48

0
12
36
12
24
12
24
36
84
24
48
12
60

0
60

744



